
!
!

!
!

156

153

168

180

196

188

200

176

172

192

184

144
148

204

Cherry
Hill Farm

PF514

Me
nd

o n
Ro

ad

Calkins Road
Mendon Cent

er
Ro

ad

Me
nd

on
Ce

nte
r R

oa
d

To
be

y R
oa

d

Br
om

l ey
Ro

ad

Guilford Way

High Hill Dr
Cr

an
sto

n R
oa

d

Whitecliff Dr

No
rth

fie
ld 

Ga
te W

ard
e r

Dr

High Oaks Dr

Rainbrooke Dr

Charter Oaks Dr

Fl etcherR oad

Warder Dr

Pe
b b

le
C r

ee
kL

an
e (

Pv
t)

Paddington Pl (Pvt)

B?64

Cherry Hill Farm Refuse District Extension 2

   Monroe County Real Property Tax Service, July 2023
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